

Product No: NTSFP-TX

RED LION N-TRON 1000BASE-T COPPER SFP T RANSCEIVER NTSFP-TX

FEATURES

- 1000BaseSX Multimode Fiber SFP Transceiver
- LC Style Connector
- Maximum distance of 550 meters
- Compatible with 5 digit LPAX displays
- Part of the LX Series from Red Lion
- Categorized under Network Solutions Accessories

General Information	
Brand	RED LION
Series	LX

Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	Download from here